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Division 3 Women - Div 3 Women

Round 1 - Week starting Sun 25 Feb 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 02 Mar 2024  15:30 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women Lisa Morgan
Mandy Riley

Round 2 - Week starting Sun 03 Mar 2024

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Jody Bayntun

Sat 09 Mar 2024 16:30 Park Avenue Div 3 Women
Women Jace Harmsworth

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 10 Mar 2024

Green Turf
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Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 16 Mar 2024  14:45 Southern Suburbs Div3 o jerers Div 3 Women  Linda-May Palframan
Women Wendee Lloyd-Jones

Round 4 - Week starting Sun 17 Mar 2024

Green Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 23 Mar 2024 14:45 Wanderers Div 3 Women  Park Avenue Div 3 Women ¥ cl Welburn
Linda-May Palframan

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 31 Mar 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Wanderers Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Jody Bayntun

Sat 06 Apr 2024  16:30 Park Avenue Div 3 Women Women Shelley mckay

Round 6 - Week starting Sun 07 Apr 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.
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Sat 13 Apr 2024

16:30

Southern Suburbs Div 3
Women

Wanderers Div 3 Women

Round 7 - Week starting Sun 28 Apr 2024

Green Turf

Day

Time

Team 1

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 04 May 2024

16:00

Wanderers Div 3 Women

Team 2

Park Avenue Div 3 Women

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Green Turf

Day

Time

Team 1

Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Wed 08 May 2024 12:00

Southern Suburbs Div 3
Women

Team 2

Wanderers Div 3 Women

Round 8 - Week starting Sun 05 May 2024

Blue Turf

Day

Time

Team 1

Wanderers Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 11 May 2024
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16:00

Park Avenue Div 3 Women

Team 2

Southern Suburbs Div 3
Women

Wendee Lloyd-Jones
Megan Lloyd

Umpires

Mandy Riley
Helen Kennedy

Umpires

Michelle Watts
Linda-May Palframan

Umpires

Jody Bayntun
Tayla Richter
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Round 9 - Week starting Sun 19 May 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Tegan Dekker

Sat 25 May 2024 16:30 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women -
Mandy Riley

Round 10 - Week starting Sun 26 May 2024

Blue Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Jody Bayntun

Sat 01 Jun 2024  15:00 Park Avenue Div 3 Women
Women Shelley mckay

Round 11 - Week starting Sun 02 Jun 2024

Green Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 08 Jun 2024  14:45 Southern Suburbs Div 3 Wanderers Div 3 Women Mlchelle Watts
Women Linda-May Palframan
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Round 12 - Week starting Sun 09 Jun 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat15Jun 2024 15:00 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women

Round 13 - Week starting Sun 16 Jun 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Wanderers Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3

Sat 22 Jun 2024 16:30 Park Avenue Div 3 Women
Women

Round 14 - Week starting Sun 23 Jun 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 29 Jun 2024  15:00 Southerm Suburbs Div 3 Wanderers Div 3 Women
Women
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Umpires

Matthew Olive
Vicki Welburn

Umpires

Daisy Hindle
Abby Hutchins

Umpires

Wendee Lloyd-Jones
Linda-May Palframan
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Round 15 - Week starting Sun 30 Jun 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 06 Jul 2024 15:00 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women

Round 16 - Week starting Sun 07 Jul 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Wanderers Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3

Sat 13 Jul 2024 16:30 Park Avenue Div 3 Women
Women

Round 17 - Week starting Sun 14 Jul 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat20 Jul 2024 16:00 Southern Suburbs Div3 - 4o rers Div 3 Women
Women
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Umpires

Tricia O'Hanlon
Vicki Welburn

Umpires

Shelley mckay
Jody Bayntun

Umpires

dorren watt
Linda-May Palframan
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Round 18 - Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Green Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires
Wanderers Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Kim Reibel

Wed 24 Jul 2024 18:30 Park Avenue Div 3 Women
Women Jody Bayntun

Round 18 - Week starting Sun 21 Jul 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 27 Jul 2024 16:30 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women Chang Sl.J
Mandy Riley

Round 19 - Week starting Sun 28 Jul 2024

Green Turf

Day Time Team 1 Team 2 Umpires

Wanderers Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3

Sat 03 Aug 2024 16:15 Park Avenue Div 3 Women
Women

Page 7 of 9 Accessed at 23 Nov 2024 at 20:03:37



Round 20 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Green Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Wed 07 Aug 2024 18:30 \?VO“the”‘ Suburbs Div3 v derers Div 3 Women
omen

Round 20 - Week starting Sun 04 Aug 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 10 Aug 2024  00:00 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women

Round 21 - Week starting Sun 11 Aug 2024

Blue Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Park Avenue Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 17 Aug 2024  14:45 \?VO“them Suburbs Div3 v derers Div 3 Women
omen
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Umpires

Mikayla Bills
Wendee Lloyd-Jones

Umpires

Michael Welburn
Vicki Welburn

Umpires

Megan Lloyd
Mikayla Bills
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Preliminary Finals - Week starting Sun 25 Aug 2024

Green Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Sat 31 Aug 2024  14:45 Park Avenue Div 3 Women S0uthern Suburbs Div 3

Women

Grand Finals - Week starting Sun 01 Sep 2024

Green Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2
Sat 07 Sep 2024 14:45 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women

Semi Finals - Week starting Sun 18 Aug 2024

Green Turf
Day Time Team 1 Team 2

Southern Suburbs Div 3 Women have a BYE.

Sat 24 Aug 2024 14:45 Wanderers Div 3 Women Park Avenue Div 3 Women

Page 9 of 9

Umpires

Nicky Rothery
Shelley mckay

Umpires

Linda-May Palframan
Tricia O'Hanlon

Umpires

Tricia O'Hanlon
Vicki Welburn
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